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Activities and Objectives

The activities of Twinkle Trust Animal Aid continues, which is ta spay and neuter as many
homeless and abandoned cats as passible by carrying out trapping, neutering and
releasing as much as possible. In addition as always, we help sick and injured cats and
orphaned kittens and ance the animal has recovered we search for respansible new
homes when ever possible. With the help of regular volunteers we' ve achieved a great
deal, we' ve kept the homeless cats and kittens fed and neutered and treated many 1 00's
of cats in the last year.

vue continue ta provide fresh dry food and clean water at over 20 feeding points for the
homeless cats. Uve have even more, wonderful new volunteers which wark along side the
volunteers that have been with Twinkle far many years. Vye pass on aur knowledge and
experience of the physical hard work af catching cats and maintaining and replenishing
our many cat feeding paints, and give encauragement and teaching to likeminded animals
lovers an how ta care far and hand rear some of the many sad cases of orphaned kittens.
0ur primary aim is ta neuter the homeless cats but will cantinue as always to help the
unwanted and unheard voices of the cats and kittens that need help.

New volunteers maintaining and
refilling a couple af aur
homeless cat feeding stations.

Colony of hameless cats lust
trapped and ready for next day
neutering, mum and ane af the
7 kittens we need ta help in a
few more months

A 6 week ald kitten found alone, sick and
starved.

Cats living an a building site, we' re trying to
h e I p.

eefare and after photos of a street cat with
severe mange, and then after treatment
and castration.
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INCOME

CHARITY NAME TWINKLE TRUST ANIMAl Alo

CHARITY REGSTRATION NUMBER 1091253

Income and Ex enditure Account for Year Ended 30 November 2019
2019

Balance brought forward
end of November 2018

Bank recei ts December
Bank recei ts Janua

Bank recei ts Februa
Bank recei ts March
Bank recei ts A ril

Bank recei ts Ma

Bank recei ts June
Bank recei ts Jvl
Bank recei ts Au ust

Bank recei ts Se tember
Bank recei ts October
Bank recei ts November
TOTAL INCOME

Rasa

sass

E1,997.72

E3,160.44

E1,868.0$

El.205.87
E2,927.45
E2,670,0$
E2,976.45
f6.3$0.48
E1,391.06

E4,833.14

E1,320.18
E6,170.21
E7,500.81

E44,371.91

EXPENPETURE
December 2018
December 2018
December 2018
December 2018
3anua 2019
3anua 2019
3anua 2019
Februa 2019
Februa 2019
Februa 2019
March 2019
March 2019
A ri(2019
A ri(2019
A ril 2019
A ril 2019
Ma 2019
Ma 2019
3vne 2019
3ul 2019
Au ust 2019
Au ust 2019
Se tember 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
November 2019
November 2019
TOTAL EXPENPITURE

Balance at 1st December
2018
Balance at 30th November
2019

IE1 997.72

Pa el of 1
lE1 831.39

A Griffin Pet Travel Assistance Ex nse
Ai*rid e Pet Travel Ex ense
London Marathon Admission Fee
Hardware Re air Material

Norton Securi
Freeola
Veterina Bills Cat Food Cat Materials

Veterina Bills Cat Food Brookmead

Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Barkers rint

Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Admin and Posta e
Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Freeola
A Griifin Pet Travel Ex ense
Airbrld e Pet Travel Ex ense
A Griffin Pet Travel Ex ense
Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Freeola
Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Nerten

Ro al Mall Ex ense
Globe Air Ca o Pet Travel Ex ense
Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Freeola
Co. House Cardiff

Veterina Bill Cat Food Cat Materials

Excess income over
ex endlture

f10$.00
E1,733.50

(E396.00
(E64.45

(f64.99
(E12.56

f4,010.00
E185.81

E1,597.71
f36.00

E2,320.00
(f166.33

(E1.010.00
(E12.56i
(f60.00

E1,035.00
E18.50

E4,310.00
E5.010.00

E12.56
E3.610.00

f156.00
E5,266.00
E2,710.00

E12.56
f13.00

ES,$20.00

E1,831,39
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